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Lakes is a premier brand within the UK market for 40 years. Experts in designing and engineering shower enclosures, 
bathscreens and walk in panels for the UK market.

Our ambition is to provide shower enclosures and bathscreens that are not only beautiful but offer the very best day to day 
performance, suit a wide variety of bathroom styles and provide years and years of enjoyment.

Our products are fully tested to comply to all required safety and performance requirements; but being Lakes we go 
way beyond those tests. That’s why we are so proud to provide a transparent and genuine lifetime guarantee on all our 
enclosures and bathscreens.

The difference is Lakes.

Attention to detail is important. The precision engineered Wave Collection strikes a perfect balance between function 
and stylish design. Designed in the UK for the UK including all the features and benefits, and more that you would expect 
from Lakes who have been producing the highest quality shower doors for almost 40 years. Each door is tested not only 
to comply with the required quality standards but far in excess, up to 30,000 opening and closing cycles in the case of our 
hinged and sliding doors.
Naturally every Wave door is covered by a 100% transferable lifetime guarantee.
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We are proud members of the Bathroom 
Association and collaborate with many 
other fellow companies to focus on raising 
quality standards, improving safety and 
compliance and sustainability by reducing 
our environmental impact – all helping 
shape the future growth of our industry 
and showering product sector.

Showers are important and integral 
elements of our lives. So, when it comes to 
buying or replacing a showering space, it 
helps to know your choice is supported by 
the highest quality assurance, customer 
service and technical support.

Lakes’ genuine Lifetime Guarantee covers 
all our shower doors, enclosures, bath 
screens and spare parts and is also fully 
transferable. So even if someone moves 
home, the new owner will still be covered 
for the lifetime of the product.

If you have a problem with any part of a 
Lakes product, we will sort it out, quickly. 
Our efficient customer service support 
means spare parts will most likely arrive 
the next day. Another reason why we’re 
recommended by homeowners, stockists 
and installers across the UK.

For more information on the guarantee 
for shower trays please contact us directly.

The bathroom is one of the most used rooms in the home and 
the colour scheme accents can make all the difference to the 
user’s happiness and aesthetic appeal of the bathroom.

Timeless silver/chrome, dramatic and bold black, subtle 
industrial brushed nickel and gun metal or the natural warmth 
of brushed brass will assist as you personalise the bathroom 
design.

Whichever colour – we are confident you’ll achieve a great 
coordinating look with any number of branded brassware and 
accessory brands. All colours are produced to the most exacting 
production and quality standards, featuring super strong 
surfaces using anodising or PVD that are easy to clean, and are 
stain, UV, chemical and scratch resistant.

THE COLOUR IMPACT

Loyal, regular customers as well as those 
buying a Lakes product for the first time 
agree our products are ‘excellent’. Lakes 
rating published via Trust Pilot is Excellent.

Lakes is the first bathroom manufacturer in the 
world to have achieved B Corp certification. 

The industry-first accreditation recognises 
Lakes’ unwavering commitment to meeting the 
highest verified standards of sustainable practices 
throughout all of its operations, outstanding 
customer service, staff welfare, and active 
community support and participation.

Lakes ongoing commitment to meet the 
rigorous standards of social and environmental 
responsibility within B Corp, endorses our position 
as one of the UK’s leading bathroom product 
manufacturers.
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The shower is often one of the most in-demand utilities in a busy 
household, which can make it hard to keep clean and looking good 
as new. Lakes AllClear® advanced glass coating is applied on both 
sides of the glass as standard and at no extra cost.

The science behind clear glass. The microscopic nanoparticles in 
the Lakes AllClear® innovative bonded coating fills the gaps in the 
naturally pitted surface of the glass to ensure water, limescale and 
soap scum simply slides off. 

A simple wipe clean with a damp cloth of the specially treated glass 
keeps it looking like new, so your relaxing shower isn’t spoiled by 
smears and smudges.

Lakes Glass with AllClear® is 10 times more scratch resistant than 
standard glass, so it can handle whatever life throws at it.

LAKES ALLCLEAR®

Outstanding quality, performance and 
safety throughout. Lakes also regularly 
test products above and beyond 
mandatory standards, allowing us to offer 
a Lifetime guarantee.

Made from toughened safety glass, 
conforming to BS EN12150-1 (which is 
etched onto each piece of glass).

Every bathscreen is tested and comply 
with BS EN 14428:2015+A1:2018.

QUALITY

Lakes has taken steps to be certified Carbon Neutral by 
changing how we operate as a business. Naturally, we recycle all 
our product, site and office waste. 

Our product packaging is 100% recyclable to offset the carbon 
emissions produced in the day-to-day running of our business 
by investing in environmental projects.

Lakes is proud to have been awarded the Carbon Footprint 
Standard and recognised as a Carbon Neutral Plus organisation.

CARBON NEUTRAL 
& SUSTAINABLE

05



Hinged Door With
Inline Panel
Attention to detail is important. The precision engineered Wave Collection strikes a perfect balance 
between great performance and stylish modern design. The hinged door with inline panel is no exception 
and is the latest addition to the range - the ideal choice for luxury enclosure spaces.

1950mm height doors

8mm Safety Toughened Glass EN12150-1

UKCA marked: Conforms with BS 
EN14428:2015+A1:2018

Lifetime warranty

AllClear® easy clean glass both sides

25mm adjustment per wall profile

Semi-Framed Design

Effortless installation

Fully reversible

Complete with Profile Cover Caps

With or without side panel

Concealed Fixings

Extension Profiles available

Super clear seals

Compatible shower trays - see page 38-42

FEATURES:

SHOWER DOORS

SILVER BLACK

BRUSHED BRASS BRUSHED NICKEL

GUN METAL
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SHOWER DOORS

1950mm Height Hinged Door With Inline Panel in Recess and for Use with Optional Side Panel

Width 
mm

Adjustment 
mm

Code Add Colour
Code

Previous Code Price Inc. VAT £

SILVER BLACK BRUSHED BRASS COLOURS

1000 950-1000 WHI10* S, B, BRS, N or GUN WAVHI100 & WAVHIDG 980.17 1057.76 1163.54 1163.54

1100 1050-1100 WHI11* S, B, BRS WAVHI110 & WAVHIDG 997.69 1076.76 1184.44 -

1200 1150-1200 WHI12* S, B, BRS, N or GUN WAVHI120 & WAVHIDG 1,015.31 1095.87 1205.45 1205.45

1300 1250-1300 WHI13* S, B, BRS WAVHI130 & WAVHIDG 1,034.37 1116.53 1228.18 -

1400 1350-1400 WHI14* S, B, BRS, N or GUN WAVHI140 & WAVHIDG 1,051.04 1134.61 1248.07 1248.07

1500 1450-1500 WHI15* S, B, BRS WAVHI150 & WAVHIDG 1,067.39 1152.33 1267.56 -

1600 1150-1600 WHI16* S, B, BRS WAVHI160 & WAVHIDG 1,083.87 1170.21 1287.23 -

1700 1650-1700 WHI17* S, B, BRS, N or GUN WAVHI170 & WAVHIDG 1,102.32 1190.21 1309.23 1309.23

Single order codes above (WHI10-17) comprise door glass and fixed panel with frame kit.

Hinged Door With Inline Panel

1950mm Optional Extension Profile

Width 
mm

Code Add Colour
Code

Previous Code Price Inc. VAT £

SILVER BLACK BRUSHED BRASS COLOURS

15 Extension Profile WAVLEP* S, B, BRS, N or GUN - 47.28 47.28 47.28 47.28

*Please add the following codes to the product code when ordering a colour option: 
Silver (S), Black (B), Brushed Brass (BRS), Brushed Nickel (N), Gun Metal (GUN)

Opening widths

Size D
Opening 

P
Protrusion

All 624 652

Door shown to
right hand side

D

P
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Hinged Door With Inline Panel - Optional Side Panel
1950mm Height Hinged Door With Inline Panel in Recess and for Use with Optional Side Panel

Width 
mm

Adjustment 
mm

Code Add Colour
Code

Previous Code Price Inc. VAT £

SILVER BLACK BRUSHED BRASS COLOURS

1000 950-1000 WHI10* S, B, BRS, N or GUN WAVHI100 & WAVHIDG 980.17 1057.76 1163.54 1163.54

1100 1050-1100 WHI11* S, B, BRS WAVHI110 & WAVHIDG 997.69 1076.76 1184.44 -

1200 1150-1200 WHI12* S, B, BRS, N or GUN WAVHI120 & WAVHIDG 1,015.31 1095.87 1205.45 1205.45

1300 1250-1300 WHI13* S, B, BRS WAVHI130 & WAVHIDG 1,034.37 1116.53 1228.18 -

1400 1350-1400 WHI14* S, B, BRS, N or GUN WAVHI140 & WAVHIDG 1,051.04 1134.61 1248.07 1248.07

1500 1450-1500 WHI15* S, B, BRS WAVHI150 & WAVHIDG 1,067.39 1152.33 1267.56 -

1600 1150-1600 WHI16* S, B, BRS WAVHI160 & WAVHIDG 1,083.87 1170.21 1287.23 -

1700 1650-1700 WHI17* S, B, BRS, N or GUN WAVHI170 & WAVHIDG 1,102.32 1190.21 1309.23 1309.23

Single order codes above (WHI10-17) comprise door glass and fixed panel with frame kit.

1950mm Height Optional Side Panel

Width 
mm

Adjustment 
mm

Code Add Colour
Code

Previous Code Price Inc. VAT £

SILVER BLACK BRUSHED BRASS COLOURS

700 665-700 WAVSP070* S, B, BRS - 354.14 383.99 422.41 -

750 715-750 WAVSP075* S, B, BRS - 373.82 405.33 445.86 -

800 765-800 WAVSP080* S, B, BRS, N or GUN - 399.64 433.33 476.66 476.66

900 865-900 WAVSP090* S, B, BRS, N or GUN - 432.84 469.33 516.27 516.27

1000 965-1000 WAVSP100* S, B, BRS, N or GUN - 490.64 531.99 585.20 585.20

Optional side panels are 6mm glass

1950mm Optional Extension Profile

Width 
mm

Code Add Colour
Code

Previous Code Price Inc. VAT £

SILVER BLACK BRUSHED BRASS COLOURS

15 Extension Profile WAVLEP* S, B, BRS, N or GUN - 47.28 47.28 47.28 47.28

*Please add the following codes to the product code when ordering a colour option: 
Silver (S), Black (B), Brushed Brass (BRS), Brushed Nickel (N), Gun Metal (GUN)
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Sliding Shower Door 
As the door slides close with barely a whisper (as a result of the ultra-quiet closing quiet mechanism) and you see 
the simple clean lines of the shower door, it’s not hard to imagine how the Wave slider helps create the perfect 
place to unwind and relax as well as enhance the beauty of your bathroom.

1950mm height doors

6 & 8mm Safety Toughened Glass EN12150-1

UKCA marked: Conforms with BS 
EN14428:2015+A1:2018

Lifetime warranty

AllClear® easy clean glass both sides

25mm adjustment per wall profile

Complete with Profile Cover Caps 

Effortless installation

Fully reversible

With or without side panel

Concealed Fixings

Extension Profiles available

Super clear seals

Quick release double rollers

Compatible shower trays - see page 38-42

FEATURES:

SHOWER DOORS

SILVER BLACK

BRUSHED BRASS BRUSHED NICKEL

GUN METAL
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Sliding Shower Door

SHOWER DOORS

Opening widths

Size
mm

D
Opening 

1000 365

1100 415

1200 465

1400 565

1500 615

1600 665

1700 715

1950mm Height Sliding Door in Recess and for Use with Optional Side Panel

Width 
mm

Adjustment 
mm

Code Add Colour
Code

Previous Code Price Inc. VAT £

SILVER BLACK BRUSHED BRASS COLOURS

1000 950-1000 WAVS100* S, B, BRS - 725.50 786.65 865.32 -

1100 1050-1100 WAVS110* S, B, BRS - 750.10 813.32 894.65 -

1200 1150-1200 WAVS120* S, B, BRS, N or GUN - 762.39 826.65 909.33 909.33

1400 1350-1400 WS14* S, B, BRS, N or GUN WAVSF140 & WAVSDG140 828.86 893.32 982.64 982.64

1500 1450-1500 WS15* S, B WAVSF150 & WAVSDG150 874.29 942.48 - -

1600 1550-1600 WS16* S WAVSF160 & WAVSDG160 874.29 - - -

1700 1650-1700 WS17* S, B, BRS, N or GUN WAVSF170 & WAVSDG170 949.75 1023.98 1126.38 1126.38

1950mm Optional Extension Profile

Width 
mm

Code Add Colour
Code

Previous Code Price Inc. VAT £

SILVER BLACK BRUSHED BRASS COLOURS

15 Extension Profile WAVLEP* S, B, BRS, N or GUN - 47.28 47.28 47.28 47.28

*Please add the following codes to the product code when ordering a colour option: 
Silver (S), Black (B), Brushed Brass (BRS), Brushed Nickel (N), Gun Metal (GUN)

D

Fixed panel is 6mm glass, Door is 8mm glass.
1000-1200 wide doors are supplied pre-assembled in one box, sizes 1400 to 1700 are supplied kitted in 2 boxes.
Single order codes above  (WS14/15/16/17) comprise sliding door and Fixed panel with frame kit, supplied in 2 boxes.
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Sliding Shower Door - Optional Side Panel

1950mm Height Sliding Door in Recess and for Use with Optional Side Panel

Width 
mm

Adjustment 
mm

Code Add Colour
Code

Previous Code Price Inc. VAT £

SILVER BLACK BRUSHED BRASS COLOURS

1000 950-1000 WAVS100* S, B, BRS - 725.50 786.65 865.32 -

1100 1050-1100 WAVS110* S, B, BRS - 750.10 813.32 894.65 -

1200 1150-1200 WAVS120* S, B, BRS, N or GUN - 762.39 826.65 909.33 909.33

1400 1350-1400 WS14* S, B, BRS, N or GUN WAVSF140 & WAVSDG140 828.86 893.32 982.64 982.64

1500 1450-1500 WS15* S, B WAVSF150 & WAVSDG150 874.29 942.48 - -

1600 1550-1600 WS16* S WAVSF160 & WAVSDG160 874.29 - - -

1700 1650-1700 WS17* S, B, BRS, N or GUN WAVSF170 & WAVSDG170 949.75 1023.98 1126.38 1126.38

1950mm Optional Side Panel

Width 
mm

Adjustment 
mm

Code Add Colour
Code

Previous Code Price Inc. VAT £

SILVER BLACK BRUSHED BRASS COLOURS

700 665-700 WAVSP070* S, B, BRS - 354.14 383.99 422.41 -

750 715-750 WAVSP075* S, B, BRS - 373.82 405.33 445.86 -

800 765-800 WAVSP080* S, B, BRS, N or GUN - 399.64 433.33 476.66 476.66

900 865-900 WAVSP090* S, B, BRS, N or GUN - 432.84 469.33 516.27 516.27

1000 965-1000 WAVSP100* S, B, BRS, N or GUN - 490.64 531.99 585.20 585.20

Optional side panels are 6mm glass

1950mm Optional Extension Profile

Width 
mm

Code Add Colour
Code

Previous Code Price Inc. VAT £

SILVER BLACK BRUSHED BRASS COLOURS

15 Extension Profile WAVLEP* S, B, BRS, N or GUN - 47.28 47.28 47.28 47.28

*Please add the following codes to the product code when ordering a colour option: 
Silver (S), Black (B), Brushed Brass (BRS), Brushed Nickel (N), Gun Metal (GUN)
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Hinged Shower Door 
With easy access and understated looks, the hinged door is the perfect choice for a personal sanctuary or family showering 
space. Add to that the contemporary and elegant styling and it’s easy to see why the hinged door is the perfect choice for a 
recessed showering space.

1950mm height doors

8mm Safety Toughened Glass EN12150-1

UKCA marked: Conforms with BS 
EN14428:2015+A1:2018

Lifetime warranty

AllClear® easy clean glass both sides

25mm adjustment per wall profile

Complete with Profile Cover Caps 

Effortless installation

Magnetic seals

Fully reversible

With or without side panel

Concealed Fixings

Extension Profiles available

Super clear seals

Compatible shower trays - see page 38-42

FEATURES:

SHOWER DOORS

SILVER BLACK

BRUSHED BRASS BRUSHED NICKEL

GUN METAL
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Hinged Shower Door

1950mm Height Hinged Door in recess and for use with Optional Side Panel

Width 
mm

Adjustment 
mm

Code Add Colour
Code

Previous Code Price Inc. VAT £

SILVER BLACK BRUSHED BRASS COLOURS

700 650-700 WAVH070 S - 576.52 - - -

750 700-750 WAVH075 S, B - 598.85 649.32 - -

800 750-800 WAVH080 S, B, BRS, N or GUN - 625.90 678.65 746.51 746.51

900 850-900 WAVH090 S, B, BRS, N or GUN - 664.02 719.99 791.99 791.99

1000 950-1000 WAVH100 S, B, BRS, N or GUN - 700.91 759.99 836.00 836.00

1950mm Optional Extension Profile

Width 
mm

Code Add Colour
Code

Previous Code Price Inc. VAT £

SILVER BLACK BRUSHED BRASS COLOURS

15 Extension Profile WAVLEP* S, B, BRS, N or GUN - 47.28 47.28 47.28 47.28

*Please add the following codes to the product code when ordering a colour option: 
Silver (S), Black (B), Brushed Brass (BRS), Brushed Nickel (N), Gun Metal (GUN)

Opening widths

Size
mm

D
Opening 

P
Protrusion

700 520 523

750 570 573

800 620 623

900 720 723

1000 820 823

Left Hand 
Opening
Shown

D

P
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Hinged Shower Door - Optional Side Panel

1950mm Optional Side Panel

Width 
mm

Adjustment 
mm

Code Add Colour
Code

Previous Code Price Inc. VAT £

SILVER BLACK BRUSHED BRASS COLOURS

700 665-700 WAVSP070* S, B, BRS - 354.14 383.99 422.41 -

750 715-750 WAVSP075* S, B, BRS - 373.82 405.33 445.86 -

800 765-800 WAVSP080* S, B, BRS, N or GUN - 399.64 433.33 476.66 476.66

900 865-900 WAVSP090* S, B, BRS, N or GUN - 432.84 469.33 516.27 516.27

1000 965-1000 WAVSP100* S, B, BRS, N or GUN - 490.64 531.99 585.20 585.20

Optional side panels are 6mm glass

1950mm Optional Extension Profile

Width 
mm

Code Add Colour
Code

Previous Code Price Inc. VAT £

SILVER BLACK BRUSHED BRASS COLOURS

15 Extension Profile WAVLEP* S, B, BRS, N or GUN - 47.28 47.28 47.28 47.28

*Please add the following codes to the product code when ordering a colour option: 
Silver (S), Black (B), Brushed Brass (BRS), Brushed Nickel (N), Gun Metal (GUN)
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Bifold Shower Door 
With great access, the benefits of a bifold are clear to see. Offering a versatile space-saving solution, the inward opening 
mechanism doesn’t intrude into the bathroom space. This sleek semi-framed door is fully reversible with unique interlocking 
caps, making it easy to install.

1950mm standard height doors

6mm Safety Toughened Glass EN12150-1

UKCA marked: Conforms with BS 
EN14428:2015+A1:2018

Lifetime warranty

AllClear® easy clean glass both sides

25mm adjustment per wall profile

Complete with Profile Cover Caps 

Inward opening

Effortless installation

Perfect for smaller bathrooms & loft 
conversions

Fully reversible

With or without side panel

Concealed Fixings

Extension Profiles available

Compatible shower trays - see page 38-42

FEATURES:

SHOWER DOORS

SILVER

BLACK
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Bifold Shower Door

SHOWER DOORS

Opening widths

Door
Size

D
Opening 

I
Intrusion

700 415 280

800 515 330

900 615 380

1000 715 430

1950mm Height Bifold Door in recess and for use with Optional Side Panel

Width 
mm

Adjustment 
mm

Code Add Colour
Code

Previous Code Price Inc. VAT £

SILVER BLACK

700 650-700 WAVB070* S - 682.46 -

800 750-800 WAVB080* S, B - 750.10 813.32

900 850-900 WAVB090* S, B - 796.82 863.99

1000 950-1000 WAVB100* S, B - 858.31 930.65

1950mm Optional Extension Profile

Width 
mm

Code Add Colour
Code

Previous Code Price Inc. VAT £

SILVER BLACK

15 Extension Profile WAVLEP* S, B - 47.28 47.28

*Please add the following codes to the product code when ordering a colour option: 
Silver (S), Black (B)

�
�

�

I

D
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Bifold Shower Door - Optional Side Panel

1950mm Optional Side Panel

Width 
mm

Adjustment 
mm

Code Add Colour
Code

Previous Code Price Inc. VAT £

SILVER BLACK

700 665-700 WAVSP070* S, B - 354.14 383.99

750 715-750 WAVSP075* S, B - 373.82 405.33

800 765-800 WAVSP080* S, B - 399.64 433.33

900 865-900 WAVSP090* S, B - 432.84 469.33

1000 965-1000 WAVSP100* S, B - 490.64 531.99

1950mm Optional Extension Profile

Width 
mm

Code Add Colour
Code

Previous Code Price Inc. VAT £

SILVER BLACK

15 Extension Profile WAVLEP* S, B - 47.28 47.28

*Please add the following codes to the product code when ordering a colour option: 
Silver (S), Black (B)
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Single & Double Door
Quadrants
With a stunning choice of finishes, our quadrant enclosures combine bold styling and a spacious yet unobtrusive showering 
space. Featuring  smooth and quiet sliding doors, the Quadrant is also available offset with a left-hand or right-hand tray to suit 
your bathroom configuration.

1950mm standard height doors

6 & 8mm Safety Toughened Glass EN12150-1

UKCA marked: Conforms with BS 
EN14428:2015+A1:2018

Lifetime warranty

AllClear® easy clean glass both sides

25mm adjustment per wall profile

Complete with Profile Cover Caps 

Effortless installation

Fully reversible

Twin, quick release rollers for easy cleaning.

Extension Profiles available

Concealed Fixings

Super clear seals

Compatible shower trays - see page 38-42

FEATURES:

SHOWER DOORS

SILVER BLACK

BRUSHED BRASS BRUSHED NICKEL

GUN METAL
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1950mm Height Single Door Quadrant

Width mm Adjustment 
mm

Code Add Colour
Code

Previous Code Price Inc. VAT £

SILVER BLACK BRUSHED BRASS COLOURS

800 x 800 765 - 790 WRSD80* S WAVRSD080 & WAVRSDDG 871.74 - - -

900 x 900 865 - 890 WRSD90* S, B, BRS, N or GUN WAVRSD090 & WAVRSDDG 920.92 991.99 1091.17 1091.17

900 x 800 865 - 890/765 - 790 WRSD98* S WAVRSD098 & WAVRSDDG 930.76 - - -

1000 x 800 965 - 990/765 - 790 WRSD108* S, B, BRS, N or GUN WAVRSD108 & WAVRSDDG 1,009.46 1087.98 1196.79 1196.79

1200 x 800 1165 - 1190/765 - 790 WRSD128* S, B, BRS, N or GUN WAVRSD128 & WAVRSDDG 1,079.55 1163.98 1279.15 1279.15

1200 x 900 1165 - 1190/865 - 890 WRSD129* S, B, BRS, N or GUN WAVRSD129 & WAVRSDDG 1,099.23 1185.32 1,303.47 1,303.47

Single Door Quadrant

1950mm Optional Extension Profile

Width 
mm

Code Add Colour
Code

Previous Code Price Inc. VAT £

SILVER BLACK BRUSHED BRASS COLOURS

15 Extension Profile WAVLEP* S, B, BRS, N or GUN - 47.28 47.28 47.28 47.28

*Please add the following codes to the product code when ordering a colour option: 
Silver (S), Black (B), Brushed Brass (BRS), Brushed Nickel (N), Gun Metal (GUN)

Opening widths

Size Door
Opening (mm) 

800 x 800 400

900 x 900 500

900 x 800 500

1000 x 800 500

1200 x 800 500

1200 x 900 500

SHOWER DOORS

Wave single door quadrants are 8mm glass and the fixed panels are 6mm glass.
Note: Door closure is to ‘flat’ fixed panel only.

Trays for offset quads are supplied handed, please choose L for left and R for right when ordering.
Please see page 40
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1950mm Height Single Door Quadrant

Width mm Adjustment 
mm

Code Add Colour
Code

Previous Code Price Inc. VAT £

SILVER BLACK BRUSHED BRASS COLOURS

800 x 800 765 - 790 WRSD80* S WAVRSD080 & WAVRSDDG 871.74 - - -

900 x 900 865 - 890 WRSD90* S, B, BRS, N or GUN WAVRSD090 & WAVRSDDG 920.92 991.99 1091.17 1091.17

900 x 800 865 - 890/765 - 790 WRSD98* S WAVRSD098 & WAVRSDDG 930.76 - - -

1000 x 800 965 - 990/765 - 790 WRSD108* S, B, BRS, N or GUN WAVRSD108 & WAVRSDDG 1,009.46 1087.98 1196.79 1196.79

1200 x 800 1165 - 1190/765 - 790 WRSD128* S, B, BRS, N or GUN WAVRSD128 & WAVRSDDG 1,079.55 1163.98 1279.15 1279.15

1200 x 900 1165 - 1190/865 - 890 WRSD129* S, B, BRS, N or GUN WAVRSD129 & WAVRSDDG 1,099.23 1185.32 1,303.47 1,303.47

1950mm Height Double Door Quadrant

Width mm Adjustment 
mm

Code Add Colour
Code

Previous Code Price Inc. VAT £

SILVER BLACK

800 x 800 765 - 790 WR80* S WAVR080 & WAVRDG 808.76 -

900 x 900 865 - 890 WR90* S, B WAVR090 & WAVRDG 828.44 893.32

1000 x 800 965 - 990/765 - 790 WR108* S, B WAVR108 & WAVRDG 887.46 957.32

1200 x 800 1165 - 1190/765 - 790 WR128* S, B WAVR128 & WAVRDG 929.27 1002.65

1200 x 900 1165 - 1190/865 - 890 WR129* S, B WAVR129 & WAVRDG 951.41 1026.65

Double Door Quadrant

1950mm Optional Extension Profile

Width mm Code Add Colour
Code

Previous Code Price Inc. VAT £

SILVER BLACK

15 Extension Profile WAVLEP* S, B - 47.28 47.28

Opening widths

Size Door
Opening (mm) 

800 x 800 390

900 x 900 550

1000 x 800 470

1200 x 800 470

1200 x 900 550

*Please add the following codes to the product code when ordering a colour option: 
Silver (S), Black (B)

Wave double door quadrants are 8mm glass and the fixed panels are 6mm glass.

Trays for offset quads are supplied handed, please choose L for left and R for right when ordering.
Please see page 40

Right hand offset 
shown

Left hand offset 
shown

www.lakesuk.com 25



MWI®
  8mm Walk In 

Panels 
Elevate your showering space and experience. Crystal clear glass with AllClear® coating 
on both sides, minimalist design that will enhance any bathroom. Corner, recess or 
straight wall, direct to shower tray or tiled floor. This superb collection brings a touch 
of spa hotel elegance, effortlessly combining charm and sophistication.

2000mm height

8mm Safety Toughened Glass EN12150-1

UKCA marked: Conforms with BS 
EN14428:2015+A1:2018

Lifetime warranty

AllClear® easy clean glass both sides

Completely frameless

20mm adjustment 

Fully reversible

Fit on shower tray or tiled floor

Optional & retrofittable 270° deflector panel 
available 

Complete with Profile Cover Caps 

Compatible shower trays - see page 38-42

FEATURES:

WALK IN WETROOM PANELS26
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MWI® 8mm Walk In Panel Complete Kits

Optional 270° Full Hinged Deflector for 8mm Glass

Width 
mm

Description Add Colour
Code

Price Inc. VAT £

SILVER BLACK COLOURS

300 Full Height Hinge Deflector Assembly 8mm BY8-3* 248.71 253.50 278.84

Deflector can be retro fitted.

WALK IN WETROOM PANELS

1990mm Height Walk In Panel or Side Panel

Width mm Adjustment 
mm

Height
mm

Code Price Inc. VAT £

SILVER BLACK COLOURS

200 200-220 1990 MWP820* 179.05 180.35 187.24

300 300-320 1990 MWP830* 203.52 204.82 211.70

400 400-420 1990 MWP840* 226.91 228.20 235.09

500 500-520 1990 MWP850* 253.48 254.77 261.66

600 600-620 1990 MWP860* 279.70 280.99 287.88

700** 660-680 1990 MWP870* 346.93 349.24 364.94

750** 710-730 1990 MWP875* 346.93 349.24 364.94

800** 760-780 1990 MWP880* 370.79 373.09 388.80

900** 860-880 1990 MWP890* 395.14 397.44 413.15

1000** 960-980 1990 MWP8100* 419.63 421.93 437.64

1100** 1060-1080 1990 MWP8110* 443.41 445.72 461.42

1200** 1160-1180 1990 MWP8120* 467.27 469.57 485.28

1400** 1360-1380 1990 MWP8140* 525.67 527.98 543.68

**Widths indicated are undersized by 48mm to allow for tiling, wall profile (adjustment) and to ensure fit within  shower base 
width.
Lakes walk in panels can be fitted to tiled floors or most standard shower trays.

200mm - 600mm wide order codes comprise glass panel and standard wall profile WPS*				  
	
700mm - 1400mm wide order codes comprise glass panel, standard wall profile WPS* and bracing bar BB1*		
			 
Bracing bar BB1 is supplied complete with T piece for side panel installation				  
	

* Please add the following codes to the product code when ordering a colour option:				  
Silver (S), Black (B), Brushed Brass (BRS), Brushed Nickel (N), Gun Metal (GUN)	

Silver Black Brushed Brass Brushed Nickel Gun Metal

270°

WETROOM FRONT PANEL WETROOM FRONT PANEL WITH 
DEFLECTOR PANEL
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MWI® 8mm Walk In Panels - Two Panels

WETROOM FRONT AND SIDE PANEL 
WITH DEFLECTOR PANEL

WETROOM FRONT AND SIDE PANEL

1990mm Height Walk In Panel or Side Panel

Width mm Adjustment 
mm

Height
mm

Code Price Inc. VAT £

SILVER BLACK COLOURS

200 200-220 1990 MWP820* 179.05 180.35 187.24

300 300-320 1990 MWP830* 203.52 204.82 211.70

400 400-420 1990 MWP840* 226.91 228.20 235.09

500 500-520 1990 MWP850* 253.48 254.77 261.66

600 600-620 1990 MWP860* 279.70 280.99 287.88

700** 660-680 1990 MWP870* 346.93 349.24 364.94

750** 710-730 1990 MWP875* 346.93 349.24 364.94

800** 760-780 1990 MWP880* 370.79 373.09 388.80

900** 860-880 1990 MWP890* 395.14 397.44 413.15

1000** 960-980 1990 MWP8100* 419.63 421.93 437.64

1100** 1060-1080 1990 MWP8110* 443.41 445.72 461.42

1200** 1160-1180 1990 MWP8120* 467.27 469.57 485.28

1400** 1360-1380 1990 MWP8140* 525.67 527.98 543.68

**Widths indicated are undersized by 48mm to allow for tiling, wall profile (adjustment) and to ensure fit within  shower base 
width.
Lakes walk in panels can be fitted to tiled floors or most standard shower trays.

200mm - 600mm wide order codes comprise glass panel and standard wall profile WPS*				  
	
700mm - 1400mm wide order codes comprise glass panel, standard wall profile WPS* and bracing bar BB1*		
			 
Bracing bar BB1 is supplied complete with T piece for side panel installation				  
	

270°
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Bath Screens 
Eye-catching frameless over bath hinged screens – smart square or gorgeous curved 
design. Smooth operation and clear seals to keep the water in.

Height 1500mm 

6 or 8mm Safety Toughened Glass   
EN12150-1

UKCA marked: Conforms with BS 
EN14428:2015+A1:2018

Curved and square designs

Single and double panel

Frameless

Supplied fully assembled

AllClear® easy clean glass both sides

15mm adjustment 

Concealed wall profile screw cover 
as standard

Super clear seals

Lifetime warranty

Fully reversible

Effortless installation

FEATURES:

BATH SCREENS30
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SILVER (S) BLACK (B)

Height 1500mm 

8mm Safety Toughened Glass EN12150-1

UKCA and EN Approved to BS EN 
14428:2015+A1:2018

Frameless

AllClear® easy clean glass both sides

Anodised profile and PVD hardware

10mm adjustment 

Wall profile cover caps as standard

Lifetime warranty

Fully reversible

90° outward door rotation

5 colour finishes 

Effortless installation

FEATURES:

Where bathroom features a walk in showering space and a bath requiring a bath creen to match, or the only one 
showering possibility in your home and is over the bath Lakes has the ideal solution. 

Super smooth hinged rotation and clear seals to help keep the water in.

BRUSHED 
BRASS (BRS)

BRUSHED 
NICKEL (N)

GUN METAL 
(GUN)

COLOURSMONOCHROMES

 

Moving panel seals must 
be fitted as detailed left.

8mm Twin Panel Hinged

Twin Panel Hinged Bathscreen

Height mm Width 
mm

Code Add Colour
Code

Price Inc. VAT £

SILVER BLACK BRUSHED BRASS COLOURS

1500 1000 MWB* S, B, BRS, N or GUN 595.00 666.40 702.10 702.10

*Please add the following codes to the product code when ordering a colour option: 
Silver (S), Black (B), Brushed Brass (BRS), Brushed Nickel (N), Gun Metal (GUN)

BATH SCREENS32



Height 1500mm 

8mm Safety Toughened Glass EN12150-1

UKCA and EN Approved to BS EN 
14428:2015+A1:2018

Frameless

AllClear® easy clean glass both sides

Anodised profile

10mm adjustment 

Wall profile cover caps as standard

Lifetime warranty

Fully reversible

5 colour finishes 

Effortless installation

FEATURES:

The best designs are simple. Lakes 8mm fixed bath screens provide an uncluttered appearance and 
keep the shower water inside the bath.

8mm Fixed Single Panel Hinged

Fixed Single Panel Bathscreen

Height 
mm

Width 
mm

Code Add Colour
Code

Price Inc. VAT £

SILVER BLACK BRUSHED BRASS COLOURS

1500 800 MWB90-080* S, B, BRS, N or GUN 250.00 287.50 295.00 295.00

Supplied complete with wall profile cover cap
An optional wall to glass bracing bar can be ordered please see below.
Bathscreens are a water deflector only.

Optional Wall to 
Glass Bracing Bar MWBS-BA* S, B, BRS, N or GUN 47.27 65.15 82.85 82.85

*Please add the following codes to the product code when ordering a colour option: 
Silver (S), Black (B), Brushed Brass (BRS), Brushed Nickel (N), Gun Metal (GUN)

MONOCHROMES

SILVER (S) BLACK (B)

COLOURS

BRUSHED 
BRASS (BRS)

BRUSHED 
NICKEL (N)

GUN METAL 
(GUN)
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6mm Safety Toughened Glass EN12150-1

UKCA and EN Approved to BS EN 
14428:2015+A1:2018

Frameless

AllClear® easy clean glass both sides

Anodised profile and PVD hardware

15mm adjustment 

Concealed wall profile cover caps as standard

Lifetime warranty

Hinges and folds fully in and out 

Fully reversible

3 colour finishes 

Effortless installation

FEATURES:

This outstanding Folding and Hinged Bath Screen. The screen fully folds flush to the wall into and 
outside the bath making it the perfect screen where space is at a premium. Blending easy clean 
lines with unrivalled function.

6mm Twin Panel Folding

BATH SCREENS34



 

Moving panel seals must 
be fitted as detailed left.

FINISH OPTIONS

* Please add the following codes to the product code 
when ordering a colour option:
Silver (S), Black (B), Brushed Brass (BRS)

BRUSHED 
BRASS (BRS)

SILVER (S) BLACK (B)

Please consult your installer regarding locating shower 
valves/heads and bath fillers to ensure they do not 
interfere with the bathscreen operation, when folded 
back to the wall.

Twin Panel Folding Bathscreen

Height mm Width 
mm

Code Add Colour
Code

Price Inc. VAT £

SILVER BLACK BRUSHED BRASS

1500 900 BSA75* S, B, BRS 395.00 442.40 466.10

*Please add the following codes to the product code when ordering a colour option: 
Silver (S), Black (B), Brushed Brass (BRS)

Supplied complete with bracing bar for the fixed panel and wall profile cover cap
Bathscreens are a water deflector only, and should be fitted to the inside of a bath rim to assist performance.
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BATH SCREENS

SILVER (S) BLACK (B)

Height 1500mm 

6mm Safety Toughened Glass EN12150-1

UKCA and EN Approved to BS EN 
14428:2015+A1:2018

Frameless

AllClear® easy clean glass both sides

Anodised profile and PVD hardware

15mm adjustment 

Concealed wall profile cover caps as standard

Lifetime warranty

90° outward door rotation

Fully reversible

5 colour finishes 

Effortless installation

FEATURES:

Completely frameless introducing a contemporary uncluttered look for any 
bathroom project. We have placed particular emphasis on blending great visual 
styling with outstanding performance.

BRUSHED 
BRASS (BRS)

BRUSHED 
NICKEL (N)

GUN METAL 
(GUN)

MONOCHROMES

COLOURS

 

Moving panel seals must 
be fitted as detailed left.

6mm Twin Panel Hinged

Twin Panel Hinged Bathscreen

Height mm Width 
mm

Code Add Colour
Code

Price Inc. VAT £

SILVER BLACK BRUSHED BRASS COLOURS

1500 900 BSA100* S, B, BRS, N or GUN 395.00 442.40 466.10 466.10

*Please add the following codes to the product code when ordering a colour option: 
Silver (S), Black (B), Brushed Brass (BRS), Brushed Nickel (N), Gun Metal (GUN)

Supplied complete with bracing bar for the fixed panel and wall profile cover cap
Bathscreens are a water deflector only, and should be fitted to the inside of a bath rim to assist performance.
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6mm  Single & Twin Panel Profile Hinged

Height 1500mm 

6mm Safety Toughened Glass EN12150-1

UKCA and EN Approved to BS EN 
14428:2015+A1:2018

Frameless

AllClear® easy clean glass both sides

Anodised profile and PVD fittings

15mm adjustment 

Concealed wall profile cover caps as standard

Lifetime warranty

Fully reversible

90° in/out door rotation

3 colour finishes 

Effortless installation

FEATURES:

Eye-catching frameless over bath hinged screens – smart square or gorgeous 
curved design. Smooth 90° in/out and clear seals to keep the water in.

Single Panel Profile Hinged Bathscreens

Description Height 
mm

Width 
mm

Code Add Colour
Code

Price Inc. VAT £

SILVER BLACK BRUSHED BRASS

Curved Single Panel Hinged Bath Screen 1500 800 BSA10* S, B, BRS 195.43 218.88 230.61

Square Single Panel Hinged Bath Screen 1500 800 BSA50* S, B, BRS 195.43 218.88 230.61

Twin Panel Profile Hinged Bathscreens

Description Height 
mm

Width 
mm

Code Add Colour
Code

Price Inc. VAT £

SILVER BLACK BRUSHED BRASS

Curved Twin Panel Hinged Bath Screen 1500 950 BSA20* S, B, BRS 357.39 400.28 421.72

Square Twin Panel Hinged Bath Screen 1500 950 BSA60* S, B, BRS 357.39 400.28 421.72

*Please add the following codes to the product code when ordering a colour option: 
Silver (S), Black (B), Brushed Brass (BRS)

Supplied complete with wall profile cover cap
BSA10/20 Glass edge radius 70mm
BSA20/60 fixed panel is 310mm width and complate with inline bracing bar
Bathscreens are a water deflector only, and should be fitted to the inside of a bath rim to assist performance.

 

Moving panel seals must 
be fitted as detailed left.
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Stone Resin 
Shower Trays
Superbly engineered and produced in the UK to the most exacting 
standards. Modern, minimalist low-profile form with a truly comfortable 
standing area, exceptional water draining capacity, available as standard 
or slip resistant and the perfect partner to Lakes 6mm shower doors and 
8mm Walk In panels.

Acrylic capped ABS stone resin

Super strong and rigid

50mm height tray perimeter

30% lighter than standard resin trays

50mm wide tray rim

Super white finish

Standard and Slip Resistant to Class C, 
DIN 51097

All trays comply to BS EN14527:2006 Class 1/
BS EN15720:2009

Can be fitted flat to floor or with easy fit 
riser kit options

Suitable for marine ply boarded or 
concrete floor

Integral anti-bacterial hygiene properties

Stain and chemical resistant

90mm Ø Top Fix waste sold separately 

10-year guarantee

FEATURES:

STONE RESIN SHOWER TRAYS

NOTE: Trays must be plumbed and level, walls should be tiled down to the tray and sealed before doors are fitted. Check 
tray height before installation as there are manufacturing tolerances that must be allowed for.
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Easy Clean

Moulded slip-resistant acrylic capped 
surface

Surpasses the requirements of the Barefoot 
Ramp Test DIN 51097 for the best slip 
resistance

The Safer Showering Experience
Stone Resin Slip Resistant Shower Trays.

FEATURES:

Class C 24  ̊≥

Class C, DIN 51097

EXCEEDS REQUIREMENTS
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Stone Resin Shower Trays

Square Shower Trays (order waste separately)

Size w x h mm Waste Position Code Price £ Ex. VAT Price £ Inc. VAT Riser Kit

700 x 700 Corner ST70SW 111.88 134.26 STKIT1
760 x 760 Corner ST76SW 111.88 134.26 STKIT1
800 x 800 Corner ST80SW 129.85 155.82 STKIT1
900 x 900 Corner ST90SW 145.37 174.44 STKIT1

Quadrant Shower Trays (order waste separately)

Size w x h mm Waste Position Code Price £ Ex. VAT Price £ Inc. VAT Riser Kit

800 x 800 Radius Edge ST88QW 137.20 164.64 STKIT4
900 x 900 Radius Edge ST99QW 153.53 184.24 STKIT4

550mm radius

Rectangular Shower Trays (order waste separately)

Size w x h mm Waste Position Code Price £ Ex. VAT Price £ Inc. VAT Riser Kit

700 x 900 Corner ST79RW 185.38 222.46 STKIT2
700 x 1000 Corner ST710RW 191.92 230.30 STKIT2
700 x 1200 Corner ST712RW 199.27 239.12 STKIT2
700 x 1400 Corner ST714RW 322.58 387.10 STKIT3
700 x 1500 Corner ST715RW 360.97 433.16 STKIT3
700 x 1600 Corner ST716RW 425.48 510.58 STKIT3
700 x 1700 Corner ST717RW 455.70 546.84 STKIT3
760 x 1000 Corner ST7610RW 191.92 230.30 STKIT2
760 x 1200 Corner ST7612RW 200.08 240.10 STKIT2
760 x 1400 Corner ST7614RW 320.13 384.16 STKIT3
760 x 1500 Corner ST7615RW 376.48 451.78 STKIT3
760 x 1700 Corner ST7617RW 470.40 564.48 STKIT3
800 x 1000 Corner ST810RW 191.92 230.30 STKIT2
800 x 1100 Corner ST811RW 199.27 239.12 STKIT2
800 x 1200 Corner ST812RW 221.32 265.58 STKIT2
800 x 1300 Corner ST813RW 310.33 372.40 STKIT3
800 x 1400 Corner ST814RW 320.13 384.16 STKIT3
800 x 1500 Corner ST815RW 381.38 457.66 STKIT3
800 x 1600 Corner ST816RW 425.48 510.58 STKIT3
800 x 1700 Long side centre ST817RW 512.05 614.46 STKIT3
900 x 800 Corner ST89RW 185.38 222.46 STKIT2
900 x 1000 Corner ST910RW 199.27 239.12 STKIT2
900 x 1100 Corner ST911RW 208.25 249.90 STKIT2
900 x 1200 Corner ST912RW 238.47 286.16 STKIT2
900 x 1400 Corner ST914RW 337.28 404.74 STKIT3
900 x 1500 Corner ST915RW 396.08 475.30 STKIT3
900 x 1600 Corner ST916RW 441.82 530.18 STKIT3
900 x 1700 Long side centre ST917RW 552.07 662.48 STKIT3

Offset Quadrant Shower Trays (order waste separately)

Size w x h mm Waste Position Code Price £ Ex. VAT Price £ Inc. VAT Riser Kit

800 x 100 LH Radius Edge ST810QWL 210.70 252.84 STKIT5
800 X 1000 RH Radius Edge ST810QWR 210.70 252.84 STKIT5
800 x 1200 LH Radius Edge ST812QWL 221.32 265.58 STKIT5
800 x 1200 RH Radius Edge ST812QWR 221.32 265.58 STKIT5
900 x 1200 LH Radius Edge ST912QWL 262.15 314.58 STKIT5
900 x 1200 RH Radius Edge ST912QWR 262.15 314.58 STKIT5

550mm radius

STONE RESIN SHOWER TRAYS

RIGHT HAND SHOWN
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Stone Resin Slip Resistant Shower Trays

Square Shower Trays Slip Resistant to Class C, DIN 51097 Barefoot Ramp Test (order waste separately)

Size w x h mm Waste Position Code Price £ Ex. VAT Price £ Inc. VAT Riser Kit

800 x 800 Corner ST80SW-SR 164.25 197.10 STKIT1
900 x 900 Corner ST90SW-SR 186.75 224.10 STKIT1

Rectangular Shower Trays Slip Resistant (order waste separately)

Size w x h mm Waste Position Code Price £ Ex. VAT Price £ Inc. VAT Riser Kit

700 x 1200 Corner ST712RW-SR 255.00 306.00 STKIT2
700 x 1400 Corner ST714RW-SR 408.00 489.60 STKIT3
800 x 1000 Corner ST810RW-SR 245.25 294.30 STKIT2
800 x 1200 Corner ST812RW-SR 283.50 340.20 STKIT2
800 x 1400 Corner ST814RW-SR 408.00 489.60 STKIT3
800 x 1500 Corner ST815RW-SR 481.50 577.80 STKIT3
800 x 1600 Corner ST816RW-SR 537.75 645.30 STKIT3
800 x 1700 Long Side Centre ST817RW-SR 650.25 780.30 STKIT3
900 x 1200 Corner ST912RW-SR 304.50 365.40 STKIT2
900 x 1400 Corner ST914RW-SR 429.75 515.70 STKIT3
900 x 1700 Long Side Centre ST917RW-SR 700.50 840.60 STKIT3

Shower Tray Riser/Panel Kits

Code Price £ Ex. VAT Price £ Inc. VAT

Riser/Panel Kit Square trays to 900mm STKIT1 104.17 125.00
Riser/Panel Kit Rect, trays to 1200mm STKIT2 104.17 125.00
Riser/Panel Kit Rect, trays > 1200mm STKIT3 104.17 125.00
Riser/Panel Kit Quad STKIT4 120.83 145.00
Riser/Panel Kit Offset Quad STKIT5 120.83 145.00

Includes height adjustable legs, panels and clips. 85mm installed height.

Shower Tray Wastes

Code Price £ Ex. VAT Price £ Inc. VAT

90mm Ø High Flow Waste Chrome STWASTE90C 32.50 39.00
90mm Ø High Flow Waste Matt Black STWASTE90B 40.83 49.00
90mm Ø High Flow Waste Brushed Brass STWASTE90BRS 49.17 59.00

Waste conforms to BS EN 274 and has 50mm water seal and removable debris trap.
The Top-Fix design allows easier and safe installation.
Shower Waste 90mm G1 1/2”.
Flow Rate 32Ltrs p/m.
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Shower Tray 
Waste Positions

SHOWER TRAY WASTE POSITIONS

Measuring a space for a shower tray:

The tray waste positions below are provided as a guide only 
for first fix plumbing of the tray. 

Please take into consideration wall tiles or wall panels when 
specifying the tray size.

RECTANGULAR (CENTRE WASTE)

SQUARE

RECTANGULAR (CORNER WASTE)

QUADRANT OFFSET QUADRANT
(RH SHOWN)
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PRODUCT CARE
Caring for your shower door walk in panels, bath 
screen and shower tray

To maintain your guarantee, we recommend cleaning 
as below:

•	 Glass: Only use a soft cloth and mild detergent, rinse 	
	 off thoroughly after cleaning.

•	 Metal and metallic surfaces: Use only a soft cloth 		
	 and warm soapy water. Rinse off thoroughly.

•	 In hard water areas, regular cleaning of your Lakes 		
	 product will help to prevent the build-up of 		
	 limescale.

•	 Limescale can be removed using a 50:50 solution of 	
	 white vinegar and water.

•	 Check your shower door for functionality 			 
	 periodically. Ensure that the wheel track is free from 	
	 any grit/dirt which may have collected over time.

•	 Do not use “Spray & leave” cleaning products on 		
	 the metal surface as these will cause damage to your 	
	 product. 

•	 Do NOT use cleaning products, bleaches, solvents or 	
	 abrasive pads.  

•	 Non-compliance with these cleaning instructions 		
	 will invalidate the products guarantee and may 		
	 cause plated / painted / anodised surfaces/finishes to 	
	 deteriorate and could adversely affect safe operation 	
	 of the enclosure.

AFTER SALES 
COMMITMENT
At Lakes we are passionately devoted to providing the 
very best customer service. Lakes excellent customer 
service is supported by an extensive stock of spare parts 
across all ranges..  

Call our dedicated customer service team on 01684 
853870 who will deal with your enquiry and will 
swiftly dispatch your spares order. Alternatively email 
customerservice@lakesuk.com or head to our website 
and complete our enquiry form 
www.lakesuk.com/contact-us

SPARE PARTS
We have a team of technical experts who can deal with 
and offer advice on any queries you may have and 
arrange despatch of spare parts within 3-5 working 
days. Call us on 01684 853870.

WHAT TO DO IF 
SOMETHING GOES 
WRONG 
Should the product not function correctly on initial 
use, firstly, contact the installer to check the installation 
is in accordance with your installation instructions. 
Should this not resolve difficulties or should 
performance decline, refer to the ‘Troubleshooting’ 
section withing the installation guide. Alternatively, 
our customer service team can assist or if necessary, 
arrange for a service engineer to visit. Please call 01684 
853870, email customerservice@lakesuk.com or head 
to our website and complete our enquiry form:
www.lakesuk.com/contact-us

RETURNS POLICY
Lakes will not accept return of any product no 
longer required that has been opened. We do not 
accept return of any product if the packaging has 
been damaged. If the product is unopened and not 
damaged, we will accept the return subject to agreed 
returns charges, but no longer than 3 months from 
date of original delivery.

As part of Lakes continuing policy of product 
improvement, we reserve the right to amend 
specifications, colours and prices and discontinue 
products without prior notice.

Images, room layouts and associated bathroom 
products are for marketing and visual purposes only. 
The colours and finishes shown in the catalogues are 
as accurate the printing process permits.

*Errors and Omissions Exempt.
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LAKES GUARANTEE
Shower Enclosures and Bath screens are 
covered by our Lifetime
guarantee against manufacturing defect.

Shower trays and wastes are covered
by a 10-year guarantee against
manufacturing defect.

Guarantees are valid on condition that
the products have been installed and
maintained in accordance with the product’s fitting
instructions provided and used as intended. Damage
or defects resulting from modification and or repair by
unauthorised persons, improper use or are ex-display
products are not covered. Lakes will resolve any defects
resulting from manufacturing fault free of charge via
repair or replacing parts, this must be only conducted
by Lakes Bathrooms or an approved agent.

Please retain your proof of purchase to validate your 
guarantee. If your product becomes defective call us 
on 01684 853870 or email: 
customerservice@lakesuk.com

ALLCLEAR®

Lakes Glass has been developed to ensure a crystal 
clear, smear-free, showering space. Our glass includes 
AllClear®, nano-bonded coating treatment, which 
is applied to both sides of the glass, meaning water, 
limescale and soap scum slide off the glass rather than 
sticking to it.

It stays clear and clean and comes as standard at no 
extra cost. Lakes Glass with AllClear® is 10 times more 
scratch resistant than standard glass, so it can handle 
whatever life throws at it.

INSTALLATION
Prior to installing your Lakes product, please read the 
installation guide in full. Failure to do so may invalidate 
your guarantee.

Shower trays must be plumbed and level, walls should 
be tiled or paneled down to the tray and sealed before 
doors are fitted. Check tray height before installation 
as there are manufacturing tolerances that must be 
allowed for.

When considering a new bath screen and bath 
installation, or adding a bath screen to an existing 
bathtub, the following checks must be made:

The bath rim should be essentially flat in form where 
the screen is located. 

Baths with integrated soap dishes, ‘roll top’ bath style  
design and uneven bath rim types are not compatible 
with bath screens, and may cause water leaks.

Any bath handle grips included with a bath should not 
interfere with bath rim/bath screen.

When choosing your bath screen, check that any 
moving panel(s) whether inward or outward opening 
will not interfere with brassware, furniture or 
accessories in operation (taps/shower heads, basins, 
WCs, radiators etc). 

It is recommended that the shower head position is 
centrally fitted on the same wall as the bath screen.  

Bath rims must angle down toward the bath area to 
ensure that water landing on the rim drains into the 
bath. It is essential to check across rims, including 
corners using a small spirit level or a small amount 
of water to assess fall direction. Bathtubs exhibiting 
outward fall are not compatible.

Baths must be fully supported with timber battens/
support framing under the rim. Inadequate support 
can cause rim to drop/create outward fall.

We have created this product information section to assist with your purchase and to 
provide useful information once your Lakes shower enclosure is installed. 

For further information please visit: www.lakesuk.com

All Lakes shower enclosures, shower trays & bath screens are manufactured to the 
highest standards according to ISO 9001: 2015 Quality Management System.

All Lakes shower enclosures & bath screens are UKCA (& CE) marked, tested & conform 
with BS EN14428:2015+A1:2018. All glass used in construction is thermally toughened & 
marked according to EN12150-1.

Lakes shower trays comply to BS EN14527:2006 Class 1/ BS EN15720:2009. Shower 
wastes are manufactured to BS EN 274-1: 2002

LAKES QUALITY GUARANTEED
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Plan Your Bathroom
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LAKES 

Alexandra Way, Ashchurch, Tewkesbury,
Gloucestershire GL20 8NB

T: 01684 853870 

info@lakesuk.com

SPECIFICATIONS CONTACT:

projects@lakesuk.com

lakesuk.com
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